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Cat. Uitslag

Rundje Catsop, 10 km, Dames/Heren
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Bib
158
146
144
191
178
124
177
116
193
123
197
128
183
194
195
180
107
111
155
117
151
161
147
131
149
190
175
179
159
100
104
170
173
108
121
119
154
148
189
156
142
157
187

Naam:

GHEBRIHIWET ZEROM
WIJMINGA ROEL
VAN DER RAADT JORRIT
VAN ES LUC
WEYTENS ROLAND
VAN HAMEREN WIM
HOUSMANS JAN WILLEM
MEISEN IVO
LOENIS DAVE
TEN VAARWERK ROBERT
BRULS ROBERT
ZUIDEMA JOERI
BAETEN BERT
HOUBEN ROEL
HANSSEN TIM
EBERSON MAURICE
CLAESSENS BART
HENDRIKS ROB
SMEETS RONALD
REIJNDERS LEON
VAN KAN ROB
BROENS RENE
PRUIJSERS MARTIN
BURRICHTER BRENDA
VAN ES RON
BOS COR
JUFFERMANS GEERT
JAMINON LEON
DE JONGH SAUL
BEETSTRA LUUK
BONTEN MICHEL
WIJKMAN KENNETH
RAIKE RICARDO
DOEK MAARTEN
SCHILLINGS JEF
ROUMEN ROEL
GOESSENS THEO
BOCKEN ARMANDO
JACOBS LOTTE
OFFERMANS RAYMOND
THIELE JEFF
SMEETS RONALD
HAVENITH RUUD

dinsdag 14 augustus 2018

Woonplaats

HOENSBROEK
AV UNITAS

STAP BRUNSSUM
STEIN
TRISPORT MNK MAASEIK
Eindhoven Atletiek
ECHT

Noorbeek
MEERSSEN
Elsloo Lb
HOENSBROEK
Hoensbroek
LINDELOPERS
ECHT

ECHT/RVK
KRANENBROEK
Av Caesar
Dreamteam Meerssen
HEERLEN

Av Caesar

FC CATSOP
ECHT
MIDDELBURG
Maastricht

STEIN

GELEEN

BUNDE
ACHILLES TOP
SITTARD

Cadier En Keer
Heerlen
LANAKEN
MEERSSEN
Elsloo

Av Caesar

Thorn

SIBBE

STEIN

PUTH

CATSOP
BRUNSSUM
SINT GEERTRUID
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Categorie

Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Dames 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Dames 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km
Heren 10 km

Heren 10 km

T”-“HO

Laps Race Time

1

0:32:00
0:32:31
0:33:43
0:34:59
0:37:09
0:37:21
0:37:27
0:37:36
0:38:24
0:38:27
0:38:39
0:39:02
0:39:28
0:39:38
0:39:39
0:39:52
0:40:21
0:40:42
0:41:08
0:41:20
0:41:40
0:43:31
0:43:32
0:43:32
0:43:32
0:43:32
0:43:33
0:43:35
0:43:46
0:44:15
0:44:27
0:44:52
0:45:07
0:45:20
0:45:33
0:45:59
0:46:05
0:46:14
0:46:16
0:46:28
0:47:00
0:47:49
0:47:51

D

Gap:

0:00:00
0:00:31
0:01:43
0:02:59
0:05:09
0:05:21
0:05:27
0:05:36
0:06:24
0:06:27
0:06:39
0:07:02
0:07:28
0:07:38
0:07:39
0:07:52
0:08:21
0:08:42
0:09:08
0:09:20
0:09:40
0:11:31
0:11:32
0:11:32
0:11:32
0:11:32
0:11:33
0:11:35
0:11:46
0:12:15
0:12:27
0:12:52
0:13:07
0:13:20
0:13:33
0:13:59
0:14:05
0:14:14
0:14:16
0:14:28
0:15:00
0:15:49
0:15:51

Km/u

18,75
18,45

17,8
17,15
16,15
16,06
16,02
15,96
15,62

15,6
15,52
15,37

15,2
15,14
15,13
15,05
14,87
14,74
14,59
14,52

14,4
13,79
13,78
13,78
13,78
13,78
13,78
13,77
13,71
13,56

13,5
13,37

13,3
13,24
13,17
13,05
13,02
12,98
12,97
12,91
12,77
12,55
12,54

12



44 114 KERSTGES ERWIN Limb. Schaatsvrienden M Heren 10 km 0:47:53 0:15:53 12,53
45 101 BEURSKENS PAUL Herten M Heren 10 km 0:47:55 0:15:55 12,52
46 153 WOUTERS-SMEETS REIJMERSTOK \Y Dames 10 km 0:47:57 0:15:57 12,51
47 169 CREMERS RON UNITAS M Heren 10 km 0:48:54 0:16:54 12,27
48 110 GULIKERS ROB Bunde M Heren 10 km 0:49:16 0:17:16 12,18
49 130 BROERS ASTRID Caesar \ Dames 10 km 0:49:21 0:17:21 12,16
50 120 SARMIENTO JAVIER Munstergeleen M Heren 10 km 0:49:37 0:17:37 12,09
51 182 VRIJENS JORDAN LINDE LOPERS M Heren 10 km 0:49:38 0:17:38 12,09
52 103 BOHLER THOMAS Meerssen M Heren 10 km 0:50:00 0:18:00 12

53 150 POL GUIDO HOENSBROEK M Heren 10 km 0:50:07 0:18:07 11,97
54 188 PALLADA LUUD GEULLE DREAMTEAM M Heren 10 km 0:50:10 0:18:10 11,96
55 138 WALSTOCK-MULDERS NICOLE Lanaken \Y Dames 10 km 0:50:12 0:18:12 11,95
56 196 VAN DE WETERING STEIN M Heren 10 km 0:50:16 0:18:16 11,94
57 185 KAMPERT ASTRID CBS RUNNERS \ Dames 10 km 0:50:37 0:18:37 11,85
58 113 JETTEN ROB Beek M Heren 10 km 0:50:49 0:18:49 11,81
59 141 ALLERTS BART ELSLOO M Heren 10 km 0:51:21 0:19:21 11,68
60 112 IN DE BRAEKT YOURI Heerlen M Heren 10 km 0:51:38 0:19:38 11,62
61 152 DEGUELLE WIEL HEERLEN M Heren 10 km 0:51:42 0:19:42 11,61
62 134 SCHEFMAN WENDY Meerssen \% Dames 10 km 0:51:49 0:19:49 11,58
63 165 ROUMANS MAASMECHELEN M Heren 10 km 0:51:52 0:19:52 11,57
64 135 SIMONS ANOUK Meerssen V Dames 10 km 0:51:55 0:19:55 11,56
65 139 VANDERLOO JOS CAESAR M Heren 10 km 0:51:58 0:19:58 11,55
66 192 STAPS THEO AV CAESAR M Heren 10 km 0:52:00 0:20:00 11,54
67 164 SIMONS RUUD STEIN M Heren 10 km 0:52:24 0:20:24 11,45
68 162 OUTJERS ESMEE \Y Dames 10 km 0:52:41 0:20:41 11,39
69 163 OUTJERS STEFAN PARELLOOP M Heren 10 km 0:52:43 0:20:43 11,38
70 181 ROUHE SANNE LINDE LOPERS \Y Dames 10 km 0:53:19 0:21:19 11,25
71 145 WAIJERS MAUD GELEEN \ Dames 10 km 0:53:42 0:21:42 11,17
72 186 VAN KOOTEN GIDO BOCHOLTZ M Heren 10 km 0:54:07 0:22:07 11,09
73 160 ADER HANS M Heren 10 km 0:55:13 0:23:13 10,87
74 140 KERCKHOFFS ANDRIENNE  ULESTRATEN \Y Dames 10 km 0:55:43 0:23:43 10,77
75 174 SNEL SANNE MEERSSEN \Y Dames 10 km 0:56:58 0:24:58 10,53
76 167 BARWEGEN LARS URMOND M Heren 10 km 0:57:20 0:25:20 10,47
77 176 VAN MONTFORT RIA ST. JOOST \ Dames 10 km 0:57:39 0:25:39 10,41
78 122 SLUYSMANS DELANO Heerlen M Heren 10 km 0:58:43 0:26:43 10,22
79 171 REUMERS LINDA LUM \Y Dames 10 km 0:59:31 0:27:31 10,08
80 168 FLEISCHEUERS JACQUELINE JUST GO SITTARD \Y Dames 10 km 1:00:57 0:28:57 9,84
81 172 BOSTEN JOELLE MAASTRICHT \Y Dames 10 km 1:01:09 0:29:09 9,81
82 129 BEUGELS ESTHER Sittard \Y Dames 10 km 1:05:49 0:33:49 9,12
83 115 LINKE GIEL Maastricht M Heren 10 km 1:05:57 0:33:57 9,1

84 143 JANSSEN VERONA UNITAS \Y Dames 10 km 1:12:46 0:40:46 8,25

Event: Datum:
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